Bus

. Bus 10 Traverse City to Suttons Bay / Northport

Direction

Downtown Hall St Transfer Station — W Nagonaba @
Northport Village Offices (LI)

13 stops

Open route schedule

Downtown Hall St Transfer Station

Children's Museum / Discovery Center (outbound to Sut-
tons Bay)

Cherry Bend Rd @ Leelanau Studios

M-22 @ Shady Lane Market

M-22 @ Fort Road (Outbound)

Hop Lot Brewing Company (outbound)

Front St @ Suttons Bay Library

Lake Leelanau at NJ Grocery (LI)

Leelanau Montessori

Ki-Dah-Keh Mi-Kun

Leelanau Sands Casino

Omena Post Office

W Nagonaba @ Northport Village Offices (LI)

Go to website

Route schedule

Downtown Hall St Transfer Station — W Nagonaba @
Northport Village Offices (LI)

Monday 08:30
Tuesday 08:30
Wednesday 08:30
Thursday 08:30
Friday 08:30
Saturday —
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Downtown Hall St Transfer Station
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

Sleeping
BearBurnes
Nationak
Lakeshore
Elk Rapids

Trav=rse ity @ ggenStrestiap contributors

® 10— Traverse City to Suttons Bay / Northport BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-10-2782721437-2851363671
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-10-2782721437-2851363671
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-10-2782721437-2851363671

Direction

W Nagonaba @ Northport Village Offices — Downtown
Hall St Transfer Station

11 stops

Open route schedule

W Nagonaba @ Northport Village Offices

Omena Post Office

Leelanau Sands Casino

Lake Leelanau at NJ Grocery

Front St @ Suttons Bay Library

Hop Lot Brewing Company (Inbound)

M-22 & Fort Route (inbound)

M-22 @ Shady Lane Market

Cherry Bend Rd @ Leelanau Studios

Children's Museum / Discovery Center (Inbound to Tc)

Downtown Hall St Transfer Station

Route schedule

W Nagonaba @ Northport Village Offices — Downtown

Hall St Transfer Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: W Nagonaba @ Northport Village Offices
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

09:40

09:40

09:40

09:40

09:40


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-10-2782721437-2851363671

Direction

Downtown Hall St Transfer Station — W Nagonaba @
Northport Village Offices

11 stops

Open route schedule

Downtown Hall St Transfer Station

Children's Museum / Discovery Center (outbound to Sut-
tons Bay)

Cherry Bend Rd @ Leelanau Studios
M-22 @ Shady Lane Market

M-22 @ Fort Road (Outbound)

Hop Lot Brewing Company (outbound)
Front St @ Suttons Bay Library

Lake Leelanau at NJ Grocery
Leelanau Sands Casino

Omena Post Office

W Nagonaba @ Northport Village Offices

Route schedule

Downtown Hall St Transfer Station — W Nagonaba @

Northport Village Offices

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Downtown Hall St Transfer Station
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

05:30

05:30

05:30

05:30

05:30

09:30

09:30


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-10-2782721437-2851363671

Direction

W Nagonaba @ Northport Village Offices — Downtown
Hall St Transfer Station

11 stops

Open route schedule

W Nagonaba @ Northport Village Offices

Omena Post Office

Lake Leelanau at NJ Grocery

Leelanau Sands Casino

Front St @ Suttons Bay Library

Hop Lot Brewing Company (Inbound)

M-22 & Fort Route (inbound)

M-22 @ Shady Lane Market

Cherry Bend Rd @ Leelanau Studios

Children's Museum / Discovery Center (Inbound to Tc)

Downtown Hall St Transfer Station

Route schedule

W Nagonaba @ Northport Village Offices — Downtown
Hall St Transfer Station

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 10:40

Sunday 10:40

Route info
Direction: W Nagonaba @ Northport Village Offices
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-10-2782721437-2851363671

Direction

Leelanau Sands Casino — Downtown Hall St Transfer
Station

10 stops

Open route schedule

Leelanau Sands Casino

Ki-Dah-Keh Mi-Kun

Lake Leelanau at NJ Grocery

Front St @ Suttons Bay Library

Hop Lot Brewing Company (Inbound)

M-22 & Fort Route (inbound)

M-22 @ Shady Lane Market

Cherry Bend Rd @ Leelanau Studios

Children's Museum / Discovery Center (Inbound to Tc)

Downtown Hall St Transfer Station

Route schedule

Leelanau Sands Casino — Downtown Hall St Transfer
Station

Monday 06:30
Tuesday 06:30
Wednesday 06:30
Thursday 06:30
Friday 06:30
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Leelanau Sands Casino
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

10 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leland

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-10-2782721437-2851363671

